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Power cord CEE 7/16 - C7, 3,0m, black



SPECIFICATIONS

Color
Warranty
Connector 1
Connector 2
Cable type
Cable length

LOGISTIC

Black

5 years
CEE-7/16

IEC 60320-C7
External power

3m

Item number

Manufacturer part number

Country of origin
Sales unit bar code
Sales unit height
Sales unit width
Sales unit depth
Sales unit gross weight
Inner carton height
Inner carton width
Inner carton depth
Inner carton quantity
Master carton height
Master carton width
Master carton depth

Master carton quantity

DistIT Services AB, Glasfibergatan 8, 125 45 Alvsjd, Sweden

1902298
1902298
China
7333048060419
150 mm
150 mm
30 mm

1 kg
340 mm
340 mm
170 mm
20

360 mm
360 mm
360 mm
40




